
SPECIALTY LAST FIRST 2nd OFFICE FAX

HOSPITALIST Cell 361-8305 MedSurg Floor 874-2257 874-2414

GENERAL SURGERY BRIGHTON Patrick Pager 202-1495 Cell:  901-9551 874-8026 874-5430

5:00 am - 5:00 am NICKEL Kyle Pager (303) 580-9215 Cell:  303-929-1609 874-8026 874-5430

Office:     874-8026
McCRACKIN Laura Pager (303) 580-5314 Cell:  250-3420 874-8026 874-5430

Internal:  2304 O'DAY Steve Cell (303) 502-7083 874-8026 874-5430

ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY HUENE Douglas Pager  202-1476 Home:  874-2961 874-4399 874-7558

7am - 7am KNUTSON John Cell: 210-6890 399-4200 399-4219

OTOLARYNGOLOGY GRIFFIN Mark Colorado West

(ENT) MERRELL James
After 
Hours

245-2400 Otolaryngology - Delta 874-5777 874-0211

Office:  874-5777 MOLINE McKay In Delta Mon, Tue, Thur

UROLOGY SURGERY MURRAY Michael Grand Mesa

Office:  399-2890
STEPAN Caleb

After 
Hours

243-3061 Urology 399-2890 399-2891

WESTFALL Nicolas In Delta Mon, Wed, Thur

INTERNAL MEDICINE FUNK Dory Cell 778-9312 874-7668 874-0708

8:00 am - 8:00 am FREESE Jarred Cell  509-336-9040 399-2688 874-0708

Office:      874-7668 or 2688
HUUN Mark Cell 303-888-9975 874-7668 874-0708

REED Michelle Cell 719-963-0751 874-7668 874-0708

SALIMAN Alan Cell 970-948-1437 874-7668 874-0708

FAMILY MEDICINE / PEDS ANGLES Amber Cell 740-606-0474 Pager:  202-1565 874-5777 874-1631

7:00 am - 7:00 am REA Sean Cell 520-449-4744

 874-0211 RICHMAN Jonathan Cell 970-417-3839 874-5777 874-1631

West Elk Clinic MARLIN Ryan Cell 970-302-3846 872-1400 399-2737

 872-1400 LEBSACK Matthew Cell 970-290-9826 Pager:   202-1577 872-1400 399-2737

OB Clinic:                    GYN   EADES Brian Cell 806-640-3992 874-7930 874-7934

874-7930                        GYN   LEWIS Henry Cell  435-219-2204 874-7930 874-7934

OBSTETRICS    7am - 7am ANGLES Amber Cell 740-606-0474 Pager:  202-1565 874-5777 874-1631

Hotchkiss Clinic:     872-1400 LEBSACK Matthew Cell 970-290-9826 Pager:  202-1577 872-1400 872-4949

Delta Clinic:             874-0211 RICHMAN Jonathan Cell 970-417-3839 874-5777 874-1631

Oncology GOLDBERG Helen Cell 210-669-6713 874-2600 874-6447

5pm - 8am ROUCH Dorinda Cell 317-557-6449 874-2600 874-6447

NEUBAUM Nicholas Pager 596-9448 Office:  970-249-1210 Delta Delta

OPTHALMOLOGY OBERG Bennett Pager 596-9448 Office:  970-249-1210 874-8821 874-3472

(call pager) SAUNDERS Shad Pager  596-9448 Office:  970-249-1210 Montrose Montrose

STEWART Dane Pager 596-9448 Office:  970-249-1210 249-1210 249-3057

PATHOLOGY BENZIGER Michael Call DCMH Lab 240-7226 252-2508

Call DCMH Lab:      2294 RADOVICH Nicholas 874-2294 240-7229 240-7350

ABUID Marcela Call Pulm Clinic Cell:  774-275-1022 399-2635 399-2685

KNUTSON Sara 399-2635 Cell:  210-6891 399-2635 399-2685

PULMONOLOGY
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ABUID Marcela Pulmonology 399-2635 2688 399-2685 202-5521 774-275-1022 n/a

ANGLES Amber Family Medicine / OB 874-5777 874-1631 202-1565 740-606-0474 n/a

BENZIGER Michael Pathology (MMH) 240-7226 252-2508 n/a 209-0452 249-4978

BERNSTEIN Steven Radiology 874-2284 874-2460 874-6003 n/a 596-3233 n/a

BRIGHTON Patrick General Surgery 874-8026 874-5430 202-1495 901-9551 (2) n/a

BURNBAUM Mitchell Neurology 243-9180 245-2697 n/a 250-0238 245-6242

COOK Christopher Podiatry 240-3338 240-1541 n/a 261-8754 252-7247

EADES Brian OB GYN 874-7930 874-7934 n/a 806-640-3992 n/a

FOWLER Charles Radiology 874-2284 874-2460 874-6003 n/a 303-589-0991 876-0331

FREESE Jarred Internal Medicine 399-2688 2688 874-0708 n/a 509-336-9040 n/a

FUNK Dory Internal Medicine 399-2688 2688 874-0708 n/a 778-9312 n/a

GOLDBERG Helen Oncology 874-2600 874-6447 n/a 210-669-6713 n/a

GRIFFIN Mark Otolaryngology (ENT) 874-5777 874-0211

HOSPITALIST Internal Medicine 874-2257 874-2414 n/a 361-8305 n/a

HUENE Douglas Orthopedic Surgery 874-4399 (1) 6403 874-7558 202-1476 (2) 209-7092 (4) 874-2961 (3)

HUUN Mark Internal Medicine 874-7668 2364 874-0708 n/a 303-888-9975 n/a

HUHTA Bradley Cardiology 252-1020 252-1041 240-2582 596-0963 252-8012

KIM John Radiology 874-2284 874-2460 874-6003 n/a 970-765-1396 n/a

KNUTSON John Orthopedic Surgery 399-4200 399-4219 n/a 210-6890 n/a

KNUTSON Sara Pulmonology 399-2635 2688 399-2685 n/a 210-6891 n/a

LEBSACK Matthew Family Medicine / OB 872-1400 399-2737 202-1577 970-290-9826 n/a

LEWIS III Henry OB GYN 874-7930 874-7934 n/a 435-219-2204 n/a

MARLIN Heidi Hospice 874-6823 874-6903 n/a 209-8757 302-3358

MARLIN Ryan Family Medicine / OB 872-1400 399-2737 n/a 302-3846 (1) 302-3358 (2)

MATSUMURA Brittany Pain Medicine 399-2890 x4 399-2836 n/a 646-591-3547 240-3167

MCCRACKIN Laura General Surgery 874-8026 874-5430 (303) 580-5314 250-3420 (2) 856-3244

MEILNER Timothy Family Medicine 856-3146 (C) 874-0336 (D) 856-4385 Office (Answ Svc) 234-6410 (1) 527-6410

MERRELL James Otolaryngology (ENT) 874-5777 874-0211

MOLINE McKay Otolaryngology (ENT) 874-5777 874-0211

MURRAY Michael Urology 399-2890 399-2891

NAY Kyle Podiatry 240-3338 240-1541 n/a 801-319-0303 n/a

NICKEL Kyle General Surgery 874-8026 874-5430 (303) 580-9215 303-929-1609 (2) n/a

NEUBAUM Nicholas Ophthalmology 249-1210 (M) 874-8821 (D) 249-3057 596-9448 596-8200 249-8343

O'DAY Steve General Surgery 874-8026 874-5430 n/a 303-502-7083 n/a

PULSIPHER Kevin Family Medicine 856-3146 (C) 874-0336 (D) 856-4385 Office (Answ Svc) 250-3508 874-8990

PURVIS Michelle Family Medicine 874-5061 (1) 874-5074 n/a 985-8106 (2) 856-6987 (3)

RADOVICH Nicholas Pathology 240-7229 (1) 240-7350 n/a 497-6234 (2) 249-2205 (3)

REA Sean Family Medicine 874-5777 874-1631 n/a 520-449-4744 n/a

REED Michelle Family Medicine 874-7668 874-0708 n/a 719-963-0751 n/a

RICHMAN Jonathan Family Medicine 874-5777 874-1631 n/a 970-417-3839 n/a

SALIMAN Alan Internal Medicine 874-7668 874-0708 n/a 970-948-1437 n/a

STEPAN Caleb Urology 399-2890 399-2891

STEWART Dane Ophthalmology 249-1210 (M) 874-8821 (D) 249-3057 596-9448 n/a n/a

WESTFALL Nicholas Urology 399-2890 399-2891

LAST FIRST SPECIALTY OFFICE FAX PAGER CELL HOME
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After Hours Call Number:  243-3061

After Hours Call Number:  243-3061

After Hours Call Number:  243-3061

After Hours Call Number:  245-2400 

After Hours Call Number:  245-2400 

After Hours Call Number:  245-2400 
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Physician Clinic Specialty Last Name First Name Title Phone Fax Cell Sponsoring Physician

DCMH Fam Med - Hotchkiss Family Medicine Anderson Christi NP 872-1400 399-2737 Delta Family Physician On Call

DCMH Fam Med - Delta Family Medicine Carlton Haley PA 874-5777 874-1631 Delta Family Physician On Call

Surface Creek Family Practice Family Medicine Fournier Julie NP 856-3146 856-4385 560-0320 Surface Creek Physician on Call

DCMH Fam Med - Delta Family Medicine Schmalz Birgitt NP 874-5777 874-1631 Delta Family Physician On Call

DCMH Walk-In Clinic - Paonia Family Medicine Lobenstein Candi NP 527-2100 527-2107 Delta Family Physician On Call

DCMH Walk-In Clinic - Paonia Family Medicine Odell Nicole NP 527-2100 527-2107 Delta Family Physician On Call

Surface Creek Family Practice Family Medicine McCullough Mathew PA 856-3146 856-4385 Surface Creek Physician on Call

Surface Creek Family Practice Family Medicine Mingus Danny PA 856-3146 856-4385 970-237-1903 Surface Creek Physician on Call

Needlerock Family Clinic Family Medicine Mitchell Jenny NP 921-5501 921-5440 Jesus Ochoa, M.D.

Olathe Clinic Family Medicine Mueller Jeannie PA 323-6141 323-6117 Jesus Ochoa, M.D.

Delta Orthopedics Orthopedics Oberheu Jacob PA 399-4200 399-4219 John Knutson, M.D.

Clinic Specialty Last Name First Name Title Phone Fax Cell Sponsoring Physician

Urgent Care - Delta Family Medicine Montgomery Alana NP 874-7696 874-6325 Jennifer Craig, M.D.

Urgent Care - Delta Family Medicine Rice Kyle NP 874-7696 874-6325 Jennifer Craig, M.D.

Urgent Care - Delta Family Medicine Zappone Phillip NP 874-7696 874-6325 Jennifer Craig, M.D.

Physician Clinic Specialty Last Name First Name Title Phone Fax Cell Sponsoring Physician

DCMH Surgery Department Anesthesia Driver Heather CRNA 874-2218 874-6400 773-4488 N/A

DCMH Surgery Department Anesthesia Foley Jos CRNA 874-2218 874-6400 319-621-5000 N/A

DCMH Surgery Department Anesthesia Hamilton Christine CRNA 874-2218 874-6400 260-6556 N/A

DCMH Surgery Department Anesthesia McBeain Joe CRNA 874-2218 874-6400 639-5822 N/A

DCMH Surgery Department Anesthesia Simon Carey CRNA 874-2218 874-6400 N/A

AHP Provider Contact Information - Delta County Area *
* Please note that some providers listed below are not  credentialed at DCMH

Non-credentialed orders must be done on an outpatient  basis only

Mid Level Providers in the Delta County Area Contact Information Updated:   10/30/2020
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